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Details on the
property located at

46 Crosby St
Webster, MA 01570

MLS # 3884981 
Single Family - Detached

List Price: $230,000

Mark H. Shear

Berman Property Solutions

201 Park Ave.
Worcester, MA 01609

508-769-9419
mshear@bermanpropertysolutions.c
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Single Family - Detached

46 Crosby St
Webster, MA 01570
Worcester County

List Price: $230,000

Style: Other (See Remarks) Total Rooms: 9
Color: Tan Bedrooms: 5
Grade School: Bathrooms: 2f 1h
Middle School: Webster Main Bath: Yes
High School: Bartlett Fireplaces: 2
Approx. Acres: 0.32 (13,742 SqFt) Approx. Street Frontage:
Handicap Access/Features: No
Directions: Corner of Crosby Street & Klebart Ave. Approx 1 Mile West of
I-395 (Lake PKWY / Klebart)

MINIMUM BID AUCTION of Decedent Estate Home-Saturday, April 19th at 11:00AM - Single Family 4-BR+, 3-Bath
Spacious Home on 13,742 +/- Sq/Ft lot. Minimum Bid: $230,000, plus 10% Buyers Premium to determine Purchase Price.
Home has spacious and sunny rooms, including LR, DR, Den, Sitting Rm, Eat-in Kitchen, along w/plenty of room for
gatherings and numerous areas to spread out. Home also has a potential 5th BR that would make a great office. May be
ready for some TLC, updating & repairs. Perfect for an investor, trades person or handy person. Fenced-in back yard w/
wide gate for trailer access plus a (2) car detached garage & bulkhead access to basement. On a corner lot, home is
conveniently located in a well-kept neighborhood, walking distance to public schools & just 1-mile to I-395 access.
Abundant shopping, restaurants & services nearby. Enjoy easy access to beautiful Webster Memorial Beach approx. 2
miles away. Home is being sold As-Is. Come See/Bid, w/this easy AUCTION process!

Property Information

Approx. Living Area Total: 2,279 SqFt Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: No Living Area Source: Public Record
Approx. Above Grade: 2,279 SqFt Approx. Below Grade: 400 SqFt
Living Area Disclosures:

Heat Zones: 3 Hot Water Baseboard, Oil Cool Zones: 0 None
Parking Spaces: 4 Off-Street, Paved Driveway, On Street
Without Permit

Garage Spaces: 2 Detached

Disclosures: AUCTION per Decedent Estate : Property is being sold in "As-Is" condition. Minimum Bid $230,000 plus a 10%
Buyers Premium to determine purchase price. Items remaining on premises at time of Closing become property of the
Buyer.Successful Bidder will have 45 days to Close. 10K Bank check to register!

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features

Room Level Size Features
Living Room: 1 14X14 Fireplace, Closet, Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring - Hardwood,

Window(s) - Picture, French Doors, Main Level, Exterior Access, Open Floor
Plan

Dining Room: 1 12X14 Window(s) - Picture, Lighting - Overhead
Family Room: 1 20X14 Fireplace, Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet,

French Doors
Kitchen: 1 14X16 Flooring - Laminate, Dining Area, Main Level, Dryer Hookup - Electric,

Lighting - Overhead
Main Bedroom: 1 14X16 Bathroom - 3/4, Closet - Walk-in, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet,

Window(s) - Picture
Bedroom 2: 1 10X11 Closet, Flooring - Laminate, Window(s) - Picture, Lighting - Overhead
Bedroom 3: 1 12X12 Closet, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet, Window(s) - Picture, Lighting -

Overhead
Bedroom 4: 1 14X15 Closet, Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring - Laminate, Lighting -

Overhead
Bedroom 5: 2 12X12 Closet, Flooring - Hardwood, Window(s) - Picture
Bath 1: 1 5X8 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - Tiled With Tub & Shower
Bath 2: 1 5X6 Bathroom - 3/4, Bathroom - Tiled With Shower Stall, Flooring - Stone/

Ceramic Tile
Bath 3: 2 6X6 Bathroom - Half
Laundry: B -
Sitting Room: 2 10X17 Closet - Walk-in, Closet
Game Room: B 14X29 -

Features

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher

Other Property Info

Adult Community: No
Disclosure Declaration: No
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Area Amenities: Shopping, Tennis Court, Park, Medical
Facility, Highway Access, House of Worship, Private
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